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TOECRA Regular Session 2023 Calendar 

This calendar of events represents the Town of Eatonville CRA 2023 meetings. We will endeavor to keep 

this calendar accurate. Meetings  will be held in Town Hall Council Chambers unless otherwise noted.  

 

Date of Meeting   Event    Time 

Thursday, January 19, 2023  Regular Session   6:30pm 

Thursday, February 16, 2023  Regular Session   6:30pm 

Thursday, March 16, 2023  Regular Session   6:30pm 

Thursday, April 20, 2023  Regular Session   6:30pm 

Thursday, May 18, 2023   Regular Session   6:30pm 

Thursday, June 15, 2023  Regular Session   6:30pm 

Thursday, July 20, 2023   Regular Session   6:30pm 

Thursday, August 17, 2023  Regular Session   6:30pm 

Thursday, September 21, 2023  Regular Session   6:30pm 

Thursday, October 19, 2023  Regular Session   6:30pm 

Thursday, November 16, 2023  Regular Session   6:30pm 

Thursday, December 21, 2023  Regular Session   6:30pm 


